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Dropout #0234

Front view: Back view:

D
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Name:

Article number:
RRP:

Number of holes:
Position:

Mount:

Hole distance:

Compatible to:

Dropout #0234
101651

€ 13,95

1-Loch

Aul3en

10mm

48mm

Apollo (Australia), Atlanta, Bergamont, BMC, Carrera,
Centurion, Definitive, Diamondback, Epple, Gitane, Haibike,
Haro, Hercules, Intec, KHS, Megamo, Merida, Novara, Orange,
Qbike, Shogun, Sinus, Staiger, Vario, Voodoo, VSF
Fahrradmanufaktur, Wheeler, Winora, ...
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